FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Arnold to Engrossed House Bill No. 888 by Representative Arnold

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "members" to "membership"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 19, after "third-party" and before "provided" delete "user"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 23, after "The" and before "maintains" change "user" to "third-party"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 25, after "The" and before "discloses" change "user" to "third-party" and on
- 9 the same line after "the" and before "is" change "user" to "he"